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The menu of Wahoo's Fish Taco from San Clemente includes 95 menus. On average the menus or drinks on
the menu cost approximately $8.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Wahoo's offers a diverse
menu with popular items like chicken tortilla soup, praised for its flavor, and fresh, budget-friendly vegetarian

options. Diners appreciate the generous portions and vibrant atmosphere, often highlighting the dedicated staff
and their attention to customer service. However, some visits have been marred by inconsistencies, such as
undercooked rice and less-than-fresh ingredients, leading to disappointment with certain dishes. While many

rave about the flavorful fish tacos and margaritas, others have faced less favorable experiences, including
cleanliness issues. Overall, Wahoo's remains a beloved stop for those seeking flavorful food amidst varying
service experiences.
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Soups

KALE KAI SALAD

Main Courses

NACHOS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Appetizer

CEVICHE

Appetizers

LOADED QUESADILLA

Cold Drinks

GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH 2002
BOTTLE

Dinner
TACOS DE PAPA (3)

Side Order

SOUR CREAM SMALL

Beverage

AQUAFINA 200Z BOTTLE

Add Ons

AVOCADO SLICES

Kids Meals

KIDS PLATE

$15.0

$4.8

$12.0

$12.0

$3.0

$9.6

$1.2

$3.0

$2.4

$8.4
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Just For Kids

BLACK BEAN, RICE CHEESE

BURRITO $7.2
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Dips, Snacks, & Small
Plates

LOADED NACHOS $12.0
Tacos &Amp; Enchiladas
FUEGO CARNITAS TACO $5.6
Btw Bowls

PROTEIN BOWL $16.8
Uncategorized

| NEED UTENSILS

Salads

WAHOOS SALAD $15.0
SUNSET CHOPPED CHICKEN

SALAD $15.0
Snacks

CHIPS SALSA $3.0
MINI QUESADILLA $7.2
Side Orders

GUACAMOLE LARGE $8.9
GUACAMOLE SMALL $3.5
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Tacos

CRISPY FISH TACO $5.6
CHICKEN TACOS

Poke Bowl

SHRIMP BOWL $16.8
SALMON BOWL $18.0
Grilled

TERIYAKI LARGE $4.8
TERIYAKI SMALL $1.2
Restaurant Category

VEGAN

GLUTEN FREE

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

FISH
CHICKEN

Soups, Salads &Amp;
Sandwiches

TURKEY ALBONDIGAS SOUP $10.2
SPICY CRISPY FISH SANDWICH $13.8

Sauces

SALSA

GREEN SAUCE LARGE $2.9
GREEN SAUCE SMALL $0.9
Bowls

KALUA PIG BOWL $14.4

MAUI STEAK BOWL $16.8
WAHOOS BOWL $15.0
Drinks

DRINKS

BUBLY SPARKLING WATER 160Z
CAN

PEPSI ZERO SUGAR 200Z BOTTLE $3.0
PROUD SOURCE SPARKLING

$3.0

SPRING WATER 160Z BOTTLE $3.3
Burritos

BANZAI BURRITO $14.4
MR. LEES SCREAMN CHICKEN $13.2
BURRITO

THE 1988 BURRITO $13.2
HAWAIIAN BURRITO $15.6
Side Dishes

MAUI ONION RINGS $7.5
BROWN RICE

CAJUN FRIES $5.4
RICE

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP $7.2
Starters

TWO ENCHILADA ENTREE $14.4
TWO FUEGO CARNITAS TACO $14.4
ENTREE

ONE TACO ENTREE $10.8
ONE FUEGO CARNITAS TACO $10.8
ENTREE

ONE ENCHILADA ENTREE $10.8
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Beverages

DOLE LEMONADES 200Z BOTTLE
STARRY 200Z BOTTLE

DOLE JUICE 15.20Z BOTTLE
PEPSI SODAS 200Z BOTTLE
BREWED ICED TEA

Mexican Dishes
ENCHILADAS

TACOS

FISH TACOS

TACO

ENCHILADA

TAQUITOS (3)

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

MANGO

BLACK BEANS

WHITE RICE

MILK

TOFU

BEANS

Popular Items

CITRUS SLAW BURRITO

TWO TACOS ENTREE

BANZAI BOWL

OUTER REEF BURRITO

CHIPS, SALSA AND GUACAMOLE
THE 1988 TACO

SIDE OF TORTILLA

CITRUS SLAW TACO

$3.0
$3.0
$3.3
$3.0
$3.0

$5.6
$9.6

$0.7

$5.3
$5.3
$2.7

$13.2
$14.4
$15.0
$13.2
$6.3
$5.6
$1.2
$5.6

Sides

MR. LEES SAUCE SMALL

PICO DE GALLO SALSA LARGE
CITRUS SLAW SMALL

RED ROASTED SALSA LARGE
PICO DE GALLO SALSA SMALL
RED ROASTED SALSA SMALL
1/2 RICE 1/2 BEANS LARGE

1/2 RICE 1/2 BEANS REGULAR
MARIAS SPICY GREEN SAUCE

TACO
BELL.
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$1.2
$3.0
$1.5
$1.9
$0.6
$0.5
$9.2
$5.3
$0.9
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MR. LEES SAUCE LARGE $4.8

Wahoo's Fish Taco

641Camino De Los Mares A100, Opening Hours:

San Clemente, California, USA, Monday 11:30-19:00

92673, United States Wednesday 11:30-19:00
Thursday 11:30-19:30
Friday 11:30-19:30
Saturday 11:30-19:00
Sunday 11:30-19:00
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