



https://menuweb.menu 641Camino De Los Mares A100, San Clemente, California, USA, 92673, United States +19494876995 - http://www.wahoos.com









The **menu of Wahoo's Fish Taco** from San Clemente includes **95** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on* the menu cost approximately \$8.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. Wahoo's offers a diverse menu with popular items like chicken tortilla soup, praised for its flavor, and fresh, budget-friendly vegetarian options. Diners appreciate the generous portions and vibrant atmosphere, often highlighting the dedicated staff and their attention to customer service. However, some visits have been marred by inconsistencies, such as undercooked rice and less-than-fresh ingredients, leading to disappointment with certain dishes. While many rave about the flavorful fish tacos and margaritas, others have faced less favorable experiences, including cleanliness issues. Overall, Wahoo's remains a beloved stop for those seeking flavorful food amidst varying service experiences.



Soups KALE KAI SALAD	\$15.0	Just For Kids BLACK BEAN, RICE CHEESE BURRITO	\$7.2
Main Courses NACHOS		Cocktail MARGARITA	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$4.8	Dips, Snacks, & Small Plates	
Appetizer		LOADED NACHOS	\$12.0
CEVICHE	\$12.0	Tacos &Amp Enchilad	lac
Appetizers		FUEGO CARNITAS TACO	\$5.6
LOADED QUESADILLA	\$12.0	Btw Bowls	
Cold Drinks		PROTEIN BOWL	\$16.8
GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH 200Z BOTTLE	\$3.0	Uncategorized	
Dinner		I NEED UTENSILS	
TACOS DE PAPA (3)	\$9.6	Salads	
Cido Ordon		WAHOOS SALAD	\$15.0
Side Order SOUR CREAM SMALL	\$1.2	SUNSET CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD	\$15.0
Beverage		Snacks	
AQUAFINA 200Z BOTTLE	\$3.0	CHIPS SALSA	\$3.0
		MINI QUESADILLA	\$7.2
Add Ons		Side Orders	
AVOCADO SLICES	\$2.4	GUACAMOLE LARGE	\$8.9
Kids Meals		GUACAMOLE SMALL	\$3.5
KIDS PLATE	\$8.4		

KALUA PIG BOWL



Tacos		MAUI STEAK BOWL	\$16.8
CRISPY FISH TACO	\$5.6	WAHOOS BOWL	\$15.0
CHICKEN TACOS		Duinte	
		Drinks	
Poke Bowl		DRINKS	
SHRIMP BOWL	\$16.8	BUBLY SPARKLING WATER 160Z CAN	\$3.0
SALMON BOWL	\$18.0	PEPSI ZERO SUGAR 200Z BOTTLE	\$3.0
Grilled		PROUD SOURCE SPARKLING SPRING WATER 160Z BOTTLE	\$3.3
TERIYAKI LARGE	\$4.8		
TERIYAKI SMALL	\$1.2	Burritos	
		BANZAI BURRITO	\$14.4
Restaurant Category		MR. LEES SCREAMN CHICKEN BURRITO	\$13.2
VEGAN		THE 1988 BURRITO	\$13.2
GLUTEN FREE			, -
		HAWAIIAN BURRITO	\$15.6
These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	S	Side Dishes	\$15.6
<u> </u>	S		\$15.6 \$7.5
Are Being Served	S	Side Dishes	, , ,
Are Being Served FISH CHICKEN	S	Side Dishes MAUI ONION RINGS	, , ,
Are Being Served	S	Side Dishes MAUI ONION RINGS BROWN RICE CAJUN FRIES RICE	\$7.5
Are Being Served FISH CHICKEN	S	Side Dishes MAUI ONION RINGS BROWN RICE CAJUN FRIES	\$7.5
Are Being Served FISH CHICKEN Soups, Salads & Amp;	\$	Side Dishes MAUI ONION RINGS BROWN RICE CAJUN FRIES RICE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP	\$7.5 \$5.4
Are Being Served FISH CHICKEN Soups, Salads & Amp; Sandwiches		Side Dishes MAUI ONION RINGS BROWN RICE CAJUN FRIES RICE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP Starters	\$7.5 \$5.4 \$7.2
Are Being Served FISH CHICKEN Soups, Salads & Amp; Sandwiches TURKEY ALBONDIGAS SOUP SPICY CRISPY FISH SANDWICH	\$10.2	Side Dishes MAUI ONION RINGS BROWN RICE CAJUN FRIES RICE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP Starters TWO ENCHILADA ENTREE	\$7.5 \$5.4 \$7.2
Are Being Served FISH CHICKEN Soups, Salads & Amp; Sandwiches TURKEY ALBONDIGAS SOUP SPICY CRISPY FISH SANDWICH Sauces	\$10.2	Side Dishes MAUI ONION RINGS BROWN RICE CAJUN FRIES RICE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP Starters	\$7.5 \$5.4 \$7.2
Are Being Served FISH CHICKEN Soups, Salads & Amp; Sandwiches TURKEY ALBONDIGAS SOUP SPICY CRISPY FISH SANDWICH Sauces SALSA	\$10.2 \$13.8	Side Dishes MAUI ONION RINGS BROWN RICE CAJUN FRIES RICE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP Starters TWO ENCHILADA ENTREE TWO FUEGO CARNITAS TACO	\$7.5 \$5.4 \$7.2
Are Being Served FISH CHICKEN Soups, Salads & Amp; Sandwiches TURKEY ALBONDIGAS SOUP SPICY CRISPY FISH SANDWICH Sauces SALSA GREEN SAUCE LARGE	\$10.2 \$13.8	Side Dishes MAUI ONION RINGS BROWN RICE CAJUN FRIES RICE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP Starters TWO ENCHILADA ENTREE TWO FUEGO CARNITAS TACO ENTREE ONE TACO ENTREE ONE FUEGO CARNITAS TACO	\$7.5 \$5.4 \$7.2 \$14.4 \$14.4
Are Being Served FISH CHICKEN Soups, Salads & Amp; Sandwiches TURKEY ALBONDIGAS SOUP SPICY CRISPY FISH SANDWICH Sauces SALSA	\$10.2 \$13.8	Side Dishes MAUI ONION RINGS BROWN RICE CAJUN FRIES RICE CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP Starters TWO ENCHILADA ENTREE TWO FUEGO CARNITAS TACO ENTREE ONE TACO ENTREE	\$7.5 \$5.4 \$7.2 \$14.4 \$14.4 \$10.8

\$14.4

BANZAI BOWL

THE 1988 TACO

SIDE OF TORTILLA

CITRUS SLAW TACO

OUTER REEF BURRITO

CHIPS, SALSA AND GUACAMOLE



	Sides	
\$3.0	MR. LEES SAUCE SMALL	\$1.2
\$3.0	PICO DE GALLO SALSA LARGE	\$3.0
\$3.3	CITRUS SLAW SMALL	\$1.5
\$3.0	RED ROASTED SALSA LARGE	\$1.9
\$3.0	PICO DE GALLO SALSA SMALL	\$0.6
	RED ROASTED SALSA SMALL	\$0.5
	1/2 RICE 1/2 BEANS LARGE	\$9.2
	1/2 RICE 1/2 BEANS REGULAR	\$5.3
	MARIAS SPICY GREEN SAUCE	\$0.9
\$5.6		
\$9.6		
\$0.7		
\$5.3		
\$5.3		
\$2.7		
\$13.2		
\$14.4		
	\$3.0 \$3.3 \$3.0 \$3.0 \$5.6 \$9.6 \$0.7 \$5.3 \$5.3 \$2.7	\$3.0 MR. LEES SAUCE SMALL \$3.0 PICO DE GALLO SALSA LARGE \$3.3 CITRUS SLAW SMALL \$3.0 RED ROASTED SALSA LARGE \$3.0 PICO DE GALLO SALSA SMALL RED ROASTED SALSA SMALL 1/2 RICE 1/2 BEANS LARGE 1/2 RICE 1/2 BEANS REGULAR MARIAS SPICY GREEN SAUCE \$5.6 \$9.6 \$5.7 \$5.3 \$5.3 \$2.7

\$15.0

\$13.2

\$6.3

\$5.6

\$1.2

\$5.6



MR. LEES SAUCE LARGE

\$4.8

Wahoo's Fish Taco

641Camino De Los Mares A100, San Clemente, California, USA, 92673, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:30-19:00 Wednesday 11:30-19:00 Thursday 11:30-19:30 Friday 11:30-19:30 Saturday 11:30-19:00 Sunday 11:30-19:00

Made with Menu

